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popular blends
Whole P ud 

Our most popular brews, available in loose leaf as well as tea bags. 

Core Wholesale Tea Range

Our most popular brews,
 available in loose leaf as well as tea bags

Description

Wholesale Bulk Tea
Loose Leaf Tea Parcels Single Serves

Great British Cuppa 
Builders Breakfast Brew 

Earl Grey Creme 

Peppy Mint 

Dozy Girl 

Strawberry Lemonade
Rooibos Breakfast Cuppa

Rhubarb & Custard

Ordering Information 
- There is no minimum order 
- If you order before 12pm on a working day, we will try to get it out the same day (stock dependent). 

Rooibos

Rooibos
Fruit

Herbal

Herbal

Black
Black
Black A classic English breakfast tea £26.96

500+ cups

£25.77
£41.90

£42.37

£48.71

£43.31
£67.43

Fresh & fragrant vanilla Earl Grey tea

A cooling, refreshing & minty tea!

Real strawberry chunks & zesty lemon peel 
Rooibos, honeybush & sunflower petals

Tangy tea with rhubarb pieces and rooibos

High quality, full bodied ʻbuildersʼ tea!

A soothing, sleepy time blend of chamomile, 
lavender & rose

£62.79

£20.65
£20.60
£25.39

£23.72

£22.72

£25.68

£29.75

£156.10
£154.10
£169.35

£158.24

£ 151.59

£171.32
£203.90£30.63

£198.36

£14.23
£14.16
£19.65

£19.07

£15.19

£19.73
£17.78 £133.51

£21.09

£131.40

1KG 100 1000 50 500

£92.98
£147.32

MojiTEA Green £52.30Refreshing blend of green tea, peppermint & lime £25.63 £183.80 £20.35 £152.74

Sunny Sencha Green £38.48A pure sencha green tea with sunflower petals £24.68 £164.59 £19.40 £145.54

£143.14

Lemon & Ginger Herbal £49.31The best lemon & ginger brew you'll ever taste! £28.86 £208.30 £17.26 £138.03

£113.98

£148.06

Gingerbread Chai Rooibos Spiced gingerbread chai tea! £52.47 £27.61 £184.04 £20.37 £142.83
£158.20

Black

Green

Rooibos

Fruit

Herbal

Yerba Mate

White Oolong



wider tea range
Whole P ud 

Eton Mess Fruit £47.34Sweet strawberry and creamy meringue
Blue Raspberry Fruit £87.59Fruit filled colour changing magic tea!

Tea Type Description Loose Tea
1KG

Monkey Chops
Bonfire Toffee

Smoky Russian
Vickyʼs Sponge Cake
Dark Choc Chilli Chai

Mocha Chai
Assam House Blend

Chocolate Digestives
Black Forest

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

£50.50

£42.63
£67.84
£57.31
£77.85
£71.73
£34.37
£37.19
£46.65

 Fun & fruity black tea with banana & vanilla

Lady Lavender Black £53.24 Fragrant Earl Grey with a tantalising lavender twist
Belleʼs Breakfast Black £44.81 Enchanted rose breakfast tea

Lightly smoked & sweet toffee black tea
Smoky Lapsang Souchong black tea blend! 

Light black tea with sweet raspberry & coconut
Fiery chilli & chocolate spiced chai

Smooth vanilla chai tea with whole coffee beans
A stronger Earl Grey blend with full bodied Assam

A smooth biscuity brew with indulgent cacao
Black Forest Gateau' black tea, with a cherry on top

Butter Brew Black £35.57A wizarding wonder of creamy, caramel-ly delight!

Mint Pistachio Black £64.37Heavenly Persian pairing of mint and pistachio
Pan Galactic Gargle Blaster Black £74.64Take a galactic adventure with this blackcurrant & peppermint brew!

Violet Cream Black £62.92Dark chocolate covered violets with vanilla notes
Red Velvet Black £64.41Decadent red velvet tea that brews pink!
Tea & Toast Black £71.18English breakfast tea with sweet raspberry jam

Peach Cobbler Black £44.68Think sweet peach & warm, buttery pastry...

Cherry Cola Bottles Fruit £80.29Tangy cherries or zingy cola bottles? Have both in this fruity blend
Blueberry & Peach Fruit £67.20Blueberry twisted with peach

Lemon Sherbet Fruit £60.39Sweet & fruity blend bursting with lemon juices delight!
Peach Soda Fruit £70.62The perfect peach soda pop! Great iced or hot
Pina Colada Fruit £74.43Cocktail inspired, tropical fruit tea

Sangria Fruit £60.90Fruit punch flavours in this sunshine tea-tipple! 
Strawberry & Pomegranate Fruit £51.49Juicy strawberries twisted with fruity pomegranate

Cococabana Cooler Fruit £41.69Tropical whole fruit blend with papaya, passionfruit & pineapple



wider tea range 
Whole P ud 

Good Calmer Turmeric Tea
Deep Breaths

Deckchair Dreaming 

Herbal
Herbal
Herbal

£68.95
£42.93

£60.73

Take a moment for you with this cocoa, turmeric & ginger brew
Cold Weather Warrior Herbal £57.87A menthol echinacea & eucalyptus blend

All the super herbs you could ever need in this soothing blend
Calming chamomile blend

Campfires & Vampires

Gingernuts
Jasmine Poached Pears

One in a Melon
Pink Grapefruit

Summer of Love
Treacle Sponge

Green

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

£54.74

£43.40
£50.63
£61.46
£54.87
£71.73
£62.53

Wafts of cinnamon, rose & cloves in this gently spiced green tea
Ankara Apple Green £68.69An enchanting take on Turkish apple tea

Ginger, chocolate & liquorice, it's a hug in a mug!
Jasmine green tea lightly scented with fruity pear

Sweet, watermelon infused sencha green tea
Mouth watering pink grapefruit juices & green sencha tea

Fresh & fruity tea with true flower power!
A Bird & Blend take on the classic English pud!

Chinese Treasures Green £83.12Based on ancient Chinese medicinal elixir tea Ba Bao Cha

All Nighter Yerba Mate £64.37The super charged caffeinator to keep you going! 
Morning Kick Yerba Mate £28.85Yerba Mate tea with lemon & ginger

Mascarpone & Sour Cherry Oolong £61.55Our fave ice cream flavour, creamy oolong with sweet & sour cherry
Milk Oolong Chai Oolong £173.55Luxuriously creamy & spiced milk oolong blend

Coconut Milk Oolong Oolong £184.47Creamy milk oolong with tropical coconut
Peppermint Cream Oolong £153.14Milk oolong with cocoa & mint

The Digester Oolong £50.59Let's get ready to rumble - gut calming, "composting" tea

Nearly Nirvana
Cherry Bakewell

White 
White

£128.49
£87.18

White jasmine tea with spearmint 
Sweet almond white tea with luscious cherry

Duvet Day White £116.76White tea with blissful coconut, jasmine blossom & cinnamon
Candy Floss White £96.56Visit the fair with this sweet & scrumptious Candy Floss white tea

Rice Pudding & Jam White £87.44Childhood pud classic! Creamy with a dollop of sweet jam

Enchanted Narnia Herbal £90.18Turkish Delight vibes with this rose & cacao brew

Tea Type Description Loose Tea
1KG



wider tea range
Whole P ud 

Tea Type Description
Loose Tea

1KG

Mint Choc Rooibos
Birthday Cake
Apple Strudel 

Rooibos Earl Grey 
Carrot Cake 
Ginger Beer

Rooibos
Rooibos
Rooibos
Rooibos

Rooibos
Rooibos
Rooibos
Rooibos
Rooibos

£82.99
£65.18
£53.93
£86.28
£53.41
£55.17

Super minty and creamy, think mint choc ice cream!

Sweet almond and vanilla with celebration sprinkles
Lightly spiced cinnamon rooibos with crisp apple

A twist on a classic with this caffeine free smooth Earl Grey
Rooibos with carrot, cinnamon & nutmeg

Fiery ginger blend with zesty, refreshing lemon
Moondrop Dreams

Rooibos
Rooibos
Rooibos
Rooibos
Rooibos

£60.09Fragrant and soothing lemon and lavender brew
Banana Bread Chai £83.76Lightly toasted banana bread chai with a dollop of butter
Blueberry Pancake £67.54Flippin' delicious sweet blueberries & blackberries on pancakes

Honeycomb Cookie Doh! £71.09Doh my goodness - cookies & (cream) tea!
Jelly & Ice Cream £87.61Berry jelly brew with a sweet dollop of vanilla ice cream

Toffee Chai £62.79Lightly spiced toffee & rooibos chai
Wedding Cake £62.87Vanilla sponge, coconut & rose flavours - a match made in heaven

Butter Toffee Popcorn £64.41The all time best movie night treat, right?!



wider tea range
Whole P ud 

Tea Type Description
Loose Tea

1KG

Oxford Comma Tea

The Big Smoke

Brighton Rock
Bristol Breeze

Tea From The Hood 
Welsh Cake Cwtch Tea

Lift Me Up Angel 

Black

Black

Oolong
Green
Green

Rooibos

Yerba Mate

£68.35
£56.80

£77.34
£64.67
£60.99
£75.76

£72.16

A grammatically precise combo of Ceylon, Pu-erh, and Hojicha tea!
 Pu'erh blended with smoky Lapsang, ginger & lemongrass

Devon Cream Tea Black £73.23 Freshly baked scones, with cream & strawberry jam!
Our Brighton store's colourful minty blend with blue pea flowers

Our Bristol store's cider inspired blend of apple & blackberry
Nottingham's blend with bee pollen, nettle, hibiscus & apple

A spicy, fruity, Welsh brew served with a cwtch (hug)!
WhiskTEA* Rooibos £95.44Warming autumn bourbon with notes of caramel & smoke

Letʼs Be Having Brew* Rooibos £72.37Hearty, fruity and full of depth, just like Norwich
Uplifting Mate blend with lemon, sencha and ginseng

Exus Colon

Bedknobs & Broomsticks Herbal £65.48Magic infused fruity & herbal blend
Champagne Supernova Herbal £88.25Someday you will find me...sipping a supernova of spice & sparkles!

*Rooibos base with added black tea & slightly caffeinated.



retail packs
Whole P ud 

Pop Bles
15 Tea Bag 

Gift Pack per 
unit price  

Tea Type RRP MOQ
150g Loose 

Leaf Gift Pack 
per unit price  

50g Loose 
Leaf Gift Pack 
per unit price  

RRP RRP

Great British Cuppa
Builderʼs Breakfast Brew

Earl Grey Creme
MojiTEA 

Peppy Mint*
Dozy Girl*

Green
Herbal

Black
Black
Black

Herbal
Yerba Mate

Fruit
Rooibos

Morning Kick

Rooibos

Strawberry Lemonade
Gingerbread Chai

Rhubarb & Custard

£2.67
£2.64
£2.98
£2.89
£2.80
£2.89

£2.53
£2.60
£3.16

£3.36

£5.15
£5.15
£6.25
£6.25
£6.95
£6.95

£6.25
£6.25
£6.95

£6.95

£2.28
£2.16
£2.96
£3.40
£2.92
£2.84

£2.28
£2.36
£3.40

£3.88

£5.15
£5.15
£6.25
£6.25
£6.95
£6.95

£6.25
£6.25
£6.95

£6.95

£5.56
£5.36
£6.71
£5.89
N/A

£3.87

£5.56
£5.69
£9.51

£8.24

£15.75
£15.75
£19.35
£13.40

N/A
£15.00

£19.35
£19.35
£21.75

£21.75

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10

Wid ge
15 Tea Bag 

Gift Pack per 
unit price  

Tea Type RRP MOQ
150g Loose 

Leaf Gift Pack 
per unit price  

50g Loose 
Leaf Gift Pack 
per unit price  

RRP RRP

Assam House Blend
Smoky Russian
Bonfire Toffee

Chocolate Digestives
The Digester

Peppermint Cream

Black
Oolong

Black
Black
Black

Oolong 
White 

Herbal
Herbal

Nearly Nirvana
Deckchair Dreaming

Deep Breaths

£2.51
£3.44
£2.96
£2.84
£2.71
£5.11

£4.13
£3.31
£2.96

£5.15
£7.40
£6.95
£7.40
£7.40
£8.95

£8.20
£7.40
£6.25

£2.56
£4.12
N/A
N/A

£2.52
N/A

£4.35
£3.80
N/A

£5.15
£7.40
N/A
N/A

£7.40
N/A

£8.20
£7.40
N/A

£6.02
£8.62
£6.58
£6.27
£5.91

£13.74

£12.02
£8.11
£7.42

£15.75
£22.80
£21.75
£22.80
£22.80
£28.05

£25.65
£22.80
£19.35

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

*Please note, some tins only hold 100g due to the lightness of the blend



matcha & tea tools
Whole P ud 

Te ol
*Rooibos base instead of Matcha so naturally caffeine free

*Approx 1.1g per cup

Mat

Pure Grade 
Super 

Lemon
Peaches & Cream 

Gingernut
Pina Colada

Salted Caramel
Ice Cream
Mermaid

Turmeric*

£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£9.75

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£15.00

£29.25
£29.25
£29.25
£29.25
£29.25
£29.25
£29.25
£29.25
£29.25
£23.40

£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£36.00

Highest quality pure Japanese 
Matcha with Acai & Blueberry

Matcha with a zesty twist of lemon!
Oh so juicy & creamy green tea 
Gingernut biscuit Matcha blend

Tropical fruit tea powder
Smooth & sweet caramel Matcha

Creamy, moreish ice cream Matcha
Blue pea flower infused Matcha
Immune-boosting Golden Milk

Banana £13.00 £20.00 £29.25 £50.00Smooth & creamy banana matcha 
Strawberries & Cream £13.00 £20.00 £29.25 £50.00Berrylicious strawberries & cream 

Raspberry Ripple £13.00 £20.00 £29.25 £50.00Raspberry ripple green tea matcha 

Matcha Description 30g Tin 30g Tin RRP 100g Refill 100g  Tin RRP

Brewdini Gravity Steeper 450ml
Brewdini Gravity Steeper 850ml

Stump Infuser Teapot 13oz
Stump Infuser Teapot 18oz
Cold Brew Tea Bottle 750ml

Matcha Whisk
Perfect Tea/Matcha Spoon

Loose Leaf Tea Infuser

DIY Tea Sacs 1000
Tea Tin

£12.67
£18.33
£21.04
£24.58
£16.25
£10.00
£2.25
£5.00

£39.20
£4.80

£15.20
£22.00
£25.25
£29.50
£19.50
£12.00
£2.70
£6.00

£49.00
£6.00

£19.50
£29.50
£29.00
£34.00
£32.00
£15.00
£3.85
£8.50

N/A
N/A

2
2
2
2
2

N/A
8
4

DIY Tea Sacs 50 £3.50 £3.50 N/A N/A
N/A
N/A

Tea Wall Tin Sticker FREE N/A N/A N/A

Description RRP £ MOQPrice 
(ex VAT) 

Price 
(VAT inc)



Tha y! 
Please feel free to get in touch with us if you have any questions at all!

Telephone: 01273 325 523
Email: info@birdandblendtea.com 


