

WHOLESALE PRICE GUIDE!







)

POPULAR BLENDS



Wholesale Price Guide

Our most popular brews, available in loose leaf as well as tea bags.

Core Wholesale Tea Range Our most popular brews, available in loose leaf as well as tea bags			Wholesale Bulk Tea					
		Burnington.	Loose Leaf	Tea Parcels		Single Serves		
		Description	1KG 500+ cups	100	1000	50	500	
Great British Cuppa	Black	A classic English breakfast tea	£26.96	£20.65	£156.10	£14.23	£131.40	
Builders Breakfast Brew	Black	High quality, full bodied 'builders' tea!	£25.77	£20.60	£154.10	£14.16	£92.98	
Earl Grey Creme	Black	Fresh & fragrant vanilla Earl Grey tea	£41.90	£25.39	£169.35	£19.65	£147.32	
MojiTEA	Green	Refreshing blend of green tea, peppermint & lime	£52.30	£25.63	£183.80	£20.35	£152.74	
Sunny Sencha	Green	A pure sencha green tea with sunflower petals	£38.48	£24.68	£164.59	£19.40	£145.54	
Lemon & Ginger	Herbal	The best lemon & ginger brew you'll ever taste!	£49.31	£28.86	£208.30	£17.26	£138.03	
Peppy Mint	Herbal	A cooling, refreshing & minty tea!	£42.37	£23.72	£158.24	£19.07	£143.14	
Dozy Girl	Herbal	A soothing, sleepy time blend of chamomile, lavender & rose	£48.71	£22.72	£ 151.59	£15.19	£113.98	
Strawberry Lemonade	Fruit	Real strawberry chunks & zesty lemon peel	£43.31	£25.68	£171.32	£19.73	£148.06	
Rooibos Breakfast Cuppa	Rooibos	Rooibos, honeybush & sunflower petals	£67.43	£30.63	£203.90	£17.78	£133.51	
Gingerbread Chai	Rooibos	Spiced gingerbread chai tea!	£52.47	£27.61	£184.04	£20.37	£142.83	
Rhubarb & Custard	Rooibos	Tangy tea with rhubarb pieces and rooibos	£62.79	£29.75	£198.36	£21.09	£158.20	



Ordering Information

- There is no minimum order
- If you order before 12pm on a working day, we will try to get it out the same day (stock dependent).









Wholesale Price Guide

Теа	Туре	Description	Loose Tea 1KG
Belle's Breakfast	Black	Enchanted rose breakfast tea	£44.81
Lady Lavender	Black	Fragrant Earl Grey with a tantalising lavender twist	£53.24
Monkey Chops	Black	Fun & fruity black tea with banana & vanilla	£50.50
Bonfire Toffee	Black	Lightly smoked & sweet toffee black tea	£42.63
Smoky Russian	Black	Smoky Lapsang Souchong black tea blend!	£67.84
Vicky's Sponge Cake	Black	Light black tea with sweet raspberry & coconut	£57.31
Dark Choc Chilli Chai	Black	Fiery chilli & chocolate spiced chai	£77.85
Mocha Chai	Black	Smooth vanilla chai tea with whole coffee beans	£71.73
Assam House Blend	Black	A stronger Earl Grey blend with full bodied Assam	£34.37
Chocolate Digestives	Black	A smooth biscuity brew with indulgent cacao	£37.19
Black Forest	Black	Black Forest Gateau' black tea, with a cherry on top	£46.65
Butter Brew	Black	A wizarding wonder of creamy, caramel-ly delight!	£35.57
Mint Pistachio	Black	Heavenly Persian pairing of mint and pistachio	£64.37
Pan Galactic Gargle Blaster	Black	Take a galactic adventure with this blackcurrant & peppermint brew!	£74.64
Violet Cream	Black	Dark chocolate covered violets with vanilla notes	£62.92
Red Velvet	Black	Decadent red velvet tea that brews pink!	£64.41
Tea & Toast	Black	English breakfast tea with sweet raspberry jam	£71.18
Peach Cobbler	Black	Think sweet peach & warm, buttery pastry	£44.68
Blueberry & Peach	Fruit	Blueberry twisted with peach	£67.20
Cherry Cola Bottles	Fruit	Tangy cherries or zingy cola bottles? Have both in this fruity blend	£80.29
Lemon Sherbet	Fruit	Sweet & fruity blend bursting with lemon juices delight!	£60.39
Peach Soda	Fruit	The perfect peach soda pop! Great iced or hot	£70.62
Pina Colada	Fruit	Cocktail inspired, tropical fruit tea	£74.43
Sangria	Fruit	Fruit punch flavours in this sunshine tea-tipple!	£60.90
Strawberry & Pomegranate	Fruit	Juicy strawberries twisted with fruity pomegranate	£51.49
Cococabana Cooler	Fruit	Tropical whole fruit blend with papaya, passionfruit & pineapple	£41.69
Eton Mess	Fruit	Sweet strawberry and creamy meringue	£47.34
Blue Raspberry	Fruit	Fruit filled colour changing magic tea!	£87.59









Wholesale Price Guide

Теа	Туре	Description	Loose Tea 1KG
Campfires & Vampires	Green	Wafts of cinnamon, rose & cloves in this gently spiced green tea	£54.74
Ankara Apple	Green	An enchanting take on Turkish apple tea	£68.69
Gingernuts	Green	Ginger, chocolate & liquorice, it's a hug in a mug!	£43.40
Jasmine Poached Pears	Green	Jasmine green tea lightly scented with fruity pear	£50.63
One in a Melon	Green	Sweet, watermelon infused sencha green tea	£61.46
Pink Grapefruit	Green	Mouth watering pink grapefruit juices & green sencha tea	£54.87
Summer of Love	Green	Fresh & fruity tea with true flower power!	£71.73
Treacle Sponge	Green	A Bird & Blend take on the classic English pud!	£62.53
Chinese Treasures	Green	Based on ancient Chinese medicinal elixir tea Ba Bao Cha	£83.12
Morning Kick	Yerba Mate	Yerba Mate tea with lemon & ginger	£28.85
All Nighter	Yerba Mate	The super charged caffeinator to keep you going!	£64.37
Mascarpone & Sour Cherry	Oolong	Our fave ice cream flavour, creamy oolong with sweet & sour cherry	£61.55
Milk Oolong Chai	Oolong	Luxuriously creamy & spiced milk oolong blend	£173.55
Coconut Milk Oolong	Oolong	Creamy milk oolong with tropical coconut	£184.47
Peppermint Cream	Oolong	Milk oolong with cocoa & mint	£153.14
The Digester	Oolong	Let's get ready to rumble - gut calming, "composting" tea	£50.59
Cold Weather Warrior	Herbal	A menthol echinacea & eucalyptus blend	£57.87
Good Calmer Turmeric Tea	Herbal	Take a moment for you with this cocoa, turmeric & ginger brew	£68.95
Deep Breaths	Herbal	All the super herbs you could ever need in this soothing blend	£42.93
Deckchair Dreaming	Herbal	Calming chamomile blend	£60.73
Enchanted Narnia	Herbal	Turkish Delight vibes with this rose & cacao brew	£90.18
Nearly Nirvana	White	White jasmine tea with spearmint	£128.49
Cherry Bakewell	White	Sweet almond white tea with luscious cherry	
Duvet Day	White	White tea with blissful coconut, jasmine blossom & cinnamon	£116.76
Candy Floss	White	Visit the fair with this sweet & scrumptious Candy Floss white tea	£96.56
Rice Pudding & Jam	White	Childhood pud classic! Creamy with a dollop of sweet jam	£87.44









Wholesale Price Guide

Теа	Туре	Description	Loose Tea 1KG
Mint Choc Rooibos	Rooibos	Super minty and creamy, think mint choc ice cream!	£82.99
Birthday Cake	Rooibos	Sweet almond and vanilla with celebration sprinkles	£65.18
Apple Strudel	Rooibos	Lightly spiced cinnamon rooibos with crisp apple	£53.93
Rooibos Earl Grey	Rooibos	A twist on a classic with this caffeine free smooth Earl Grey	£86.28
Carrot Cake	Rooibos	Rooibos with carrot, cinnamon & nutmeg	£53.41
Ginger Beer	Rooibos	Fiery ginger blend with zesty, refreshing lemon	£55.17
Moondrop Dreams	Rooibos	Fragrant and soothing lemon and lavender brew	£60.09
Banana Bread Chai	Rooibos	Lightly toasted banana bread chai with a dollop of butter	£83.76
Blueberry Pancake	Rooibos	Flippin' delicious sweet blueberries & blackberries on pancakes	£67.54
Honeycomb Cookie Doh!	Rooibos	Doh my goodness - cookies & (cream) tea!	£71.09
Jelly & Ice Cream	Rooibos	Berry jelly brew with a sweet dollop of vanilla ice cream	£87.61
Toffee Chai	Rooibos	Lightly spiced toffee & rooibos chai	£62.79
Wedding Cake	Rooibos	Vanilla sponge, coconut & rose flavours - a match made in heaven	£62.87
Butter Toffee Popcorn	Rooibos	The all time best movie night treat, right?!	£64.41









Wholesale Price Guide

Exclusive Collections

Теа	Туре	Description	Loose Tea 1KG
Oxford Comma Tea	Black	A grammatically precise combo of Ceylon, Pu-erh, and Hojicha tea!	£68.35
The Big Smoke	Black	Pu'erh blended with smoky Lapsang, ginger & lemongrass	£56.80
Devon Cream Tea	Black	Freshly baked scones, with cream & strawberry jam!	£73.23
Brighton Rock	Oolong	Our Brighton store's colourful minty blend with blue pea flowers	£77.34
Bristol Breeze	Green	Our Bristol store's cider inspired blend of apple & blackberry	£64.67
Tea From The Hood	Green	Nottingham's blend with bee pollen, nettle, hibiscus & apple	£60.99
Welsh Cake Cwtch Tea	Rooibos	A spicy, fruity, Welsh brew served with a cwtch (hug)!	£75.76
WhiskTEA*	Rooibos	Warming autumn bourbon with notes of caramel & smoke	£95.44
Let's Be Having Brew*	Rooibos	Hearty, fruity and full of depth, just like Norwich	£72.37
Lift Me Up Angel	Yerba Mate	Uplifting Mate blend with lemon, sencha and ginseng	£72.16
Bedknobs & Broomsticks	Herbal	Magic infused fruity & herbal blend	£65.48
Champagne Supernova	Herbal	Someday you will find mesipping a supernova of spice & sparkles!	£88.25

*Rooibos base with added black tea & slightly caffeinated.





RETAIL PACKS





Wholesale Price Guide

Popular Blends

Теа	Туре	15 Tea Bag Gift Pack per unit price	RRP	50g Loose Leaf Gift Pack per unit price	RRP	150g Loose Leaf Gift Pack per unit price	RRP	мод
Great British Cuppa	Black	£2.67	£5.15	£2.28	£5.15	£5.56	£15.75	10
Builder's Breakfast Brew	Black	£2.64	£5.15	£2.16	£5.15	£5.36	£15.75	10
Earl Grey Creme	Black	£2.98	£6.25	£2.96	£6.25	£6.71	£19.35	10
MojiTEA	Green	£2.89	£6.25	£3.40	£6.25	£5.89	£13.40	10
Peppy Mint*	Herbal	£2.80	£6.95	£2.92	£6.95	N/A	N/A	10
Dozy Girl*	Herbal	£2.89	£6.95	£2.84	£6.95	£3.87	£15.00	10
Morning Kick	Yerba Mate	£2.53	£6.25	£2.28	£6.25	£5.56	£19.35	10
Strawberry Lemonade	Fruit	£2.60	£6.25	£2.36	£6.25	£5.69	£19.35	10
Gingerbread Chai	Rooibos	£3.16	£6.95	£3.40	£6.95	£9.51	£21.75	10
Rhubarb & Custard	Rooibos	£3.36	£6.95	£3.88	£6.95	£8.24	£21.75	10

Wider Range

*Please note, some tins only hold 100g due to the lightness of the blend

Теа	Туре	15 Tea Bag Gift Pack per unit price	RRP	50g Loose Leaf Gift Pack per unit price	RRP	150g Loose Leaf Gift Pack per unit price	RRP	мод
Assam House Blend	Black	£2.51	£5.15	£2.56	£5.15	£6.02	£15.75	10
Smoky Russian	Black	£3.44	£7.40	£4.12	£7.40	£8.62	£22.80	10
Bonfire Toffee	Black	£2.96	£6.95	N/A	N/A	£6.58	£21.75	10
Chocolate Digestives	Black	£2.84	£7.40	N/A	N/A	£6.27	£22.80	10
The Digester	Oolong	£2.71	£7.40	£2.52	£7.40	£5.91	£22.80	10
Peppermint Cream	Oolong	£5.11	£8.95	N/A	N/A	£13.74	£28.05	10
Nearly Nirvana	White	£4.13	£8.20	£4.35	£8.20	£12.02	£25.65	10
Deckchair Dreaming	Herbal	£3.31	£7.40	£3.80	£7.40	£8.11	£22.80	10
Deep Breaths	Herbal	£2.96	£6.25	N/A	N/A	£7.42	£19.35	10





MATCHA & TEA TOOLS





Wholesale Price Guide

Matcha

Matcha	Description	30g Tin	30g Tin RRP	100g Refill	100g Tin RRP
Pure Grade	Highest quality pure Japanese	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00
Super	Matcha with Acai & Blueberry	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00
Lemon	Matcha with a zesty twist of lemon!	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00
Peaches & Cream	Oh so juicy & creamy green tea	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00
Gingernut	Gingernut biscuit Matcha blend	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00
Pina Colada	Tropical fruit tea powder	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00
Salted Caramel	Smooth & sweet caramel Matcha	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00
Ice Cream	Creamy, moreish ice cream Matcha	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00
Mermaid	Blue pea flower infused Matcha	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00
Turmeric*	Immune-boosting Golden Milk	£9.75	£15.00	£23.40	£36.00
Banana	Smooth & creamy banana matcha	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00
Strawberries & Cream	Berrylicious strawberries & cream	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00
Raspberry Ripple	Raspberry ripple green tea matcha	£13.00	£20.00	£29.25	£50.00

Tea Tools

Description	Price (ex VAT)	Price (VAT inc)	RRP £	мод
Brewdini Gravity Steeper 450ml	£12.67	£15.20	£19.50	2
Brewdini Gravity Steeper 850ml	£18.33	£22.00	£29.50	2
Stump Infuser Teapot 13oz	£21.04	£25.25	£29.00	2
Stump Infuser Teapot 18oz	£24.58	£29.50	£34.00	2
Cold Brew Tea Bottle 750ml	£16.25	£19.50	£32.00	2
Matcha Whisk	£10.00	£12.00	£15.00	N/A
Perfect Tea/Matcha Spoon	£2.25	£2.70	£3.85	8
Loose Leaf Tea Infuser	£5.00	£6.00	£8.50	4
DIY Tea Sacs 50	£3.50	£3.50	N/A	N/A
DIY Tea Sacs 1000	£39.20	£49.00	N/A	N/A
Tea Tin	£4.80	£6.00	N/A	N/A
Tea Wall Tin Sticker	FREE	N/A	N/A	N/A

*Rooibos base instead of Matcha so naturally caffeine free *Approx 1.1g per cup





Thank you!

Please feel free to get in touch with us if you have any questions at all!

Telephone: 01273 325 523 **Email:** info@birdandblendtea.com

BIRDAND**BLEND**TEA.COM



